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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CABAY Jean Louis CHA BEL
2 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL
3 VANHASSEL Andre SAW BEL
4 ALTENA Gijs DONAR81 NED 110 8-2-1995
5 ASSMANN T. SCAR NED 30 25-7-2002
6 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 14 12-5-1968
7 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 15 4-10-1990
8 BONTES Joris KMSV NED 57 31-7-1997
9 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob HOCHABET NED 110 22-9-1995
10 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / KMSV NED 2-7-1953
11 DALM Thimo KMSV NED 24-9-2002
12 DE BEST Rob S.V.M / KMSV NED 110
13 DE GROOT Joep AEW NED 9-5-2000
14 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 63 29-6-2004
15 DONKERS Bink FCA NED
16 DRESSEL Finn FCA NED 60 21-8-2004
17 DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO Joao S.V.DV / TSVR NED 32 7-1-1991
18 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 37 4-10-1977
19 FERRIER Robert D3M NED 97 29-4-1964
20 GEERAEDTS Leo D3M NED 100 28-7-1967
21 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVES NED 90 5-5-2003
22 HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR NED 93 10-7-1983
23 JELDERS Christian FCA NED 12 19-9-1990
24 JONGENELIS Melvin KMSV NED 80 17-5-1983
25 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 73 20-1-2002
26 KIL Howard FCA NED 100 29-10-2003
27 KIRKELS Laurens NSSVDQ NED 23 20-10-1986
28 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 50 19-5-1981
29 LION Benjamin FCA NED 19
30 OOSTHOF Collin MNED / KMSV NED 16 2-9-1989
31 PIEPER Jesse AEW NED 31 3-6-2004
32 PONSTEEN Ronald MNED NED 19-10-1979
33 RIJSDIJK Jasper MNED NED 100 23-4-2001
34 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 65 6-5-1961
35 SCHANZLEH Thom ZAIR NED 8 13-6-1990
36 SCHOUT Jasper KMSV / TSVR NED 22 25-8-1986
37 SIBBEL Martijn DONAR81 NED 9-12-1997
38 SUTTORP Bob DB NED 110 27-3-1968
39 TREFFERS Edwin AEW NED 18 6-7-1968
40 UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED 23-3-1974
41 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / KMSV NED 60 14-11-1962
42 VAN BEMMEL Marcel KMSV NED 93 22-1-1993
43 VAN DER WILT Frank MNED / KMSV NED 25-1-1989
44 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 45 6-9-1958
45 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 10 13-9-1993
46 VAN HEERDE George TSVR / KMSV NED 28 31-7-1958
47 VAN ROOIJ Kevin DB NED 26 16-7-2002
48 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 40 8-8-1957
49 VAN WINDEN Levy ROBB NED 9 26-4-1991
50 VEENENBOS Konrad FCA NED 25 6-7-2004
51 VERBURGH Maurice KMSV NED 20 19-9-1986
52 VIDELER Jasper BGESTE NED 42 14-6-2002
53 WARREMAN Daan ROBB NED 28 7-8-2004
54 WIJKHUIZEN Mark NSSVDQ NED 100 14-4-1996
55 ZEWE Maxim FENCE NED 21 5-2-2001
56 FERREIRO Marcel W.S.DS USA 1-6-1996



8 pools of 7
42 (75,00% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHANZLEH Thom ZAIR NED 8
2 VAN WINDEN Levy ROBB NED 9
3 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 10
4 JELDERS Christian FCA NED 12
5 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 14
6 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 15
7 OOSTHOF Collin MNED / KMSV NED 16
8 TREFFERS Edwin AEW NED 18
9 LION Benjamin FCA NED 19
10 VERBURGH Maurice KMSV NED 20
11 ZEWE Maxim FENCE NED 21
12 SCHOUT Jasper KMSV / TSVR NED 22
13 KIRKELS Laurens NSSVDQ NED 23
14 VEENENBOS Konrad FCA NED 25
15 VAN ROOIJ Kevin DB NED 26
16 VAN HEERDE George TSVR / KMSV NED 28
17 WARREMAN Daan ROBB NED 28
18 ASSMANN T. SCAR NED 30
19 PIEPER Jesse AEW NED 31
20 DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO Joao S.V.DV / TSVR NED 32
21 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 37
22 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 40
23 VIDELER Jasper BGESTE NED 42
24 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 45
25 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 50
26 BONTES Joris KMSV NED 57
27 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / KMSV NED 60
28 DRESSEL Finn FCA NED 60
29 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 63
30 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 65
31 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 73
32 JONGENELIS Melvin KMSV NED 80
33 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVES NED 90
34 VAN BEMMEL Marcel KMSV NED 93
35 HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR NED 93
36 FERRIER Robert D3M NED 97
37 KIL Howard FCA NED 100
38 WIJKHUIZEN Mark NSSVDQ NED 100
39 GEERAEDTS Leo D3M NED 100
40 RIJSDIJK Jasper MNED NED 100
41 ALTENA Gijs DONAR81 NED 110
42 SUTTORP Bob DB NED 110
43 DE BEST Rob S.V.M / KMSV NED 110
44 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob HOCHABET NED 110
45 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL
46 CABAY Jean Louis CHA BEL
47 DALM Thimo KMSV NED
48 DONKERS Bink FCA NED
49 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / KMSV NED
50 UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED
51 PONSTEEN Ronald MNED NED
52 FERREIRO Marcel W.S.DS USA
53 VAN DER WILT Frank MNED / KMSV NED
54 SIBBEL Martijn DONAR81 NED
55 DE GROOT Joep AEW NED
56 VANHASSEL Andre SAW BEL
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (KMSV / NED)
BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (KMSV / NED)

KEPPEL Alec DB / NED

VAN HEERDE George TSVR / KMSV / NED

UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP / NED

VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW / BEL

SCHANZLEH Thom ZAIR / NED

WARREMAN Daan ROBB / NED

HOEVENAARS Jari DEVES / NED

Strip 2
Referee(s):

BEL Erik (S.V.LP / NED)

PONSTEEN Ronald MNED / NED

ASSMANN T. SCAR / NED

VAN ROOIJ Kevin DB / NED

JONGENELIS Melvin KMSV / NED

VAN WINDEN Levy ROBB / NED

ALTENA Gijs DONAR81 / NED

DONKERS Bink FCA / NED

Strip 3
Referee(s):

HARTINGS John (DEVES / NED)
DINANT Moniek (NED)

ROODA Maarten W.S.DS / NED

PIEPER Jesse AEW / NED

FERRIER Robert D3M / NED

CABAY Jean Louis CHA / BEL

VEENENBOS Konrad FCA / NED

VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR / NED

BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / KMSV / NED



Strip 4
Referee(s):

VAN DER GRINTEN Toon (KMSV / NED)

HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR / NED

VAN DER WILT Frank MNED / KMSV / NED

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES / NED

DALM Thimo KMSV / NED

DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO Joao S.V.DV / TSVR / NED

JELDERS Christian FCA / NED

KIRKELS Laurens NSSVDQ / NED

Strip 5
Referee(s):

SCHOBER Katja (FENCE / NED)

BIJKER Peter ROBB / NED

SCHOUT Jasper KMSV / TSVR / NED

BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob HOCHABET / NED

FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW / NED

KIL Howard FCA / NED

FERREIRO Marcel W.S.DS / USA

V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / KMSV / NED

Strip 6
Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (SCAR / NED)

BLAAS Björn KMSV / NED

SIBBEL Martijn DONAR81 / NED

VAN TIL Bert SCHEA / NED

BONTES Joris KMSV / NED

ZEWE Maxim FENCE / NED

DE BEST Rob S.V.M / KMSV / NED

WIJKHUIZEN Mark NSSVDQ / NED



Strip 7
Referee(s):

SUTTORP Bob DB / NED

OOSTHOF Collin MNED / KMSV / NED

DE GROOT Joep AEW / NED

VIDELER Jasper BGESTE / NED

VERBURGH Maurice KMSV / NED

DRESSEL Finn FCA / NED

GEERAEDTS Leo D3M / NED

Strip 8
Referee(s):

LION Benjamin FCA / NED

RIJSDIJK Jasper MNED / NED

KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA / NED

VANHASSEL Andre SAW / BEL

VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV / NED

VAN BEMMEL Marcel KMSV / NED

TREFFERS Edwin AEW / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONTES Joris KMSV NED 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 VAN WINDEN Levy ROBB NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 JELDERS Christian FCA NED 6 1,00 28 13 +15 Advanced
5 VIDELER Jasper BGESTE NED 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
7 SCHANZLEH Thom ZAIR NED 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
8 VAN ROOIJ Kevin DB NED 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 LION Benjamin FCA NED 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10 SCHOUT Jasper KMSV / TSVR NED 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
11 KIL Howard FCA NED 5 0,83 28 23 +5 Advanced
12 OOSTHOF Collin MNED / KMSV NED 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
13 TREFFERS Edwin AEW NED 4 0,67 21 12 +9 Advanced
14 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / KMSV NED 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
15 VEENENBOS Konrad FCA NED 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
16 KIRKELS Laurens NSSVDQ NED 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
17 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
18 WARREMAN Daan ROBB NED 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
19 VAN HEERDE George TSVR / KMSV NED 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
20 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 3 0,50 26 18 +8 Advanced
21 ASSMANN T. SCAR NED 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
22 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
23 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
24 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
25 DALM Thimo KMSV NED 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
26 DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO Joao S.V.DV / TSVR NED 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
27 ZEWE Maxim FENCE NED 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
28 DE GROOT Joep AEW NED 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
29 VERBURGH Maurice KMSV NED 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
30 FERRIER Robert D3M NED 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
31 JONGENELIS Melvin KMSV NED 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
32 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
33 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
34 DRESSEL Finn FCA NED 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
35 VANHASSEL Andre SAW BEL 3 0,50 18 25 -7 Advanced
36 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
37 PIEPER Jesse AEW NED 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
38 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / KMSV NED 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
39 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVES NED 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
40T UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
40T HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR NED 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
42 GEERAEDTS Leo D3M NED 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
43 VAN BEMMEL Marcel KMSV NED 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Eliminated
44 ALTENA Gijs DONAR81 NED 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
45 DONKERS Bink FCA NED 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Eliminated
46 WIJKHUIZEN Mark NSSVDQ NED 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Eliminated
47 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob HOCHABET NED 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
48 DE BEST Rob S.V.M / KMSV NED 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
49 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
50 RIJSDIJK Jasper MNED NED 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
51 SUTTORP Bob DB NED 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
52T VAN DER WILT Frank MNED / KMSV NED 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
52T SIBBEL Martijn DONAR81 NED 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
54 PONSTEEN Ronald MNED NED 0 0,00 9 28 -19 Eliminated
55 FERREIRO Marcel W.S.DS USA 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
56 CABAY Jean Louis CHA BEL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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KMSV / NED

DEVES / NED

SCHEA / NED

W.S.DS / NED

NSSVDQ / NED

FCA / NED

S.V.LP / NED

S.V.DV / NED

KMSV / NED

ZAIR / NED

DB / NED

BGESTE / NED

AEW / NED

AEW / NED

SCAR / NED

MNED / NED

AEW / NED

AEW / NED

KMSV / NED

ROBB / NED

FCA / NED
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ZAIR / NED

SAW / BEL

D3M / NED

TSVR / NED

S.V.M / NED

FCA / NED

DB / NED

FENCE / NED

S.V.M / NED

KMSV / NED

ZAIR / NED

DEVES / NED

(26) DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO Joao

S.V.DV / NED

SCHEA / NED

D3M / NED

KMSV / NED

FCA / NED

ROBB / NED

KMSV / NED

FCA / NED

ROBB / NED
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NSSVDQ / NED

DB / NED

SCAR / NED

ROBB / NED

ZAIR / NED

DB / NED

ZAIR / NED

ROBB / NED



ME
Zilveren Degen 2019
zondag 1 december 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SCHANZLEH Thom ZAIR NED 13-6-1990
2 ASSMANN T. SCAR NED 25-7-2002
3T VAN ROOIJ Kevin DB NED 16-7-2002
3T VAN GAMEREN Axl ZAIR NED 13-9-1993
5 VAN WINDEN Levy ROBB NED 26-4-1991
6 KIRKELS Laurens NSSVDQ NED 20-10-1986
7 KEPPEL Alec DB NED 20-1-2002
8 BIJKER Peter ROBB NED 12-5-1968
9 BONTES Joris KMSV NED 31-7-1997
10 BLAAS Björn KMSV NED 4-10-1990
11 LION Benjamin FCA NED
12 TREFFERS Edwin AEW NED 6-7-1968
13 V.D. BERG Paul S.V.M / KMSV NED 14-11-1962
14 WARREMAN Daan ROBB NED 7-8-2004
15 KORONA Radoslaw SCHEA NED 19-5-1981
16 DE GROOT Joep AEW NED 9-5-2000
17 JELDERS Christian FCA NED 19-9-1990
18 VIDELER Jasper BGESTE NED 14-6-2002
19 SCHOUT Jasper KMSV / TSVR NED 25-8-1986
20 KIL Howard FCA NED 29-10-2003
21 OOSTHOF Collin MNED / KMSV NED 2-9-1989
22 VEENENBOS Konrad FCA NED 6-7-2004
23 ROODA Maarten W.S.DS NED 6-5-1961
24 VAN HEERDE George TSVR / KMSV NED 31-7-1958
25 FARKAS Mark Balasz AEW NED 4-10-1977
26 VAN ERVEN Spencer S.V.DV NED 6-9-1958
27 DALM Thimo KMSV NED 24-9-2002
28 DUARTE PEREIRA MACHADO Joao S.V.DV / TSVR NED 7-1-1991
29 ZEWE Maxim FENCE NED 5-2-2001
30 VAN TIL Bert SCHEA NED 8-8-1957
31 DRESSEL Finn FCA NED 21-8-2004
32 VANHASSEL Andre SAW BEL
33 VERBURGH Maurice KMSV NED 19-9-1986
34 FERRIER Robert D3M NED 29-4-1964
35 JONGENELIS Melvin KMSV NED 17-5-1983
36 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 29-6-2004
37 PIEPER Jesse AEW NED 3-6-2004
38 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / KMSV NED 2-7-1953
39 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVES NED 5-5-2003
40T UITDEHAAG Michiel S.V.LP NED 23-3-1974
40T HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR NED 10-7-1983
42 GEERAEDTS Leo D3M NED 28-7-1967
43 VAN BEMMEL Marcel KMSV NED 22-1-1993
44 ALTENA Gijs DONAR81 NED 8-2-1995
45 DONKERS Bink FCA NED
46 WIJKHUIZEN Mark NSSVDQ NED 14-4-1996
47 BOOIJ-LIEWES Bob HOCHABET NED 22-9-1995
48 DE BEST Rob S.V.M / KMSV NED
49 VAN QUATHEM Mathias SAW BEL
50 RIJSDIJK Jasper MNED NED 23-4-2001
51 SUTTORP Bob DB NED 27-3-1968
52T VAN DER WILT Frank MNED / KMSV NED 25-1-1989
52T SIBBEL Martijn DONAR81 NED 9-12-1997
54 PONSTEEN Ronald MNED NED 19-10-1979
55 FERREIRO Marcel W.S.DS USA 1-6-1996
56 CABAY Jean Louis CHA BEL
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit NED Ref: 1
BEL Erik NED Ref: 1
DINANT Moniek NED Ref: 1
HARTINGS John NED Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED Ref: 1
VAN DER GRINTEN Toon NED Ref: 1


